4th Grade

1. Moscow Cubbies
2. North Idaho Storm
3. Pullman Pumas
4. Clarkston Thunder
5. Clearwater Valley
Friday

4x5 32-4
Saturday

1x3 19-10
2x4 22-10
1x5 35-9
3x4 20-4
1x2 22-12
3x5 35-10
Sunday

2x3 15-12
1x4 23-17
2x5 26-6

4th Grade

8a.m.
9:10 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:40 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.

9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

Location
Activity Center West

Sac
Sac
Sac
Sac
Sac
Sac

Activity Center West
Activity Center West
Sac



